Industrial Chassis
Features
ACP-4320 Quiet 4U Rackmount Chassis with Dual
Hot-Swap SATA HDD Trays
 � Supports either an ATX motherboard or a PICMG backplane with up to
15 slots
 � Supports dual SATA hot-swap HDD trays
 � LED indicators and alarm notification for system fault detection

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ACP-4320
Ordering Information
Part number Power supply Wattage Switch type
Backplane version
ACP-4320BP-00BE - - ATX
ACP-4320BP-25BE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W ATX
ACP-4320BP-40BE PS8-400ATX-ZE 400W ATX
ACP-4320BP-50BE PS8-500ATX-ZE 500W ATX
Motherboard version
ACP-4320MB-00BE - - ATX
ACP-4320MB-25BE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W ATX
ACP-4320MB-40BE PS8-400ATX-ZE 400W ATX
ACP-4320MB-50BE PS8-500ATX-ZE 500W ATX
Power Supply Options
Part Number
80 Plus
Grade